Nafn sveitar
Doktorinn
Skakfjelagid

Quatro Logos
Sigurdur Vilhjalmsson

Sveinn Palsson og félagar ad Nordan

Bridgesveit Kdpavogs
Rikisféhirdir

Breytt & brallad
Laura

Strandamenn

Olijé

Hotel Nordurljos
Frimann Stefansson
Grant Thornton
Kaktus

Tick Cad
Borgfirdingar
Formadurinn

SFG

J.E.Skjanni ehf.
Athenna

InfoCapital
Bridgefélag Breidholts

Nafn spilari 1

Gunnar Bjorn Helgason
Sigurdur Pall Steinddrsson
Sveinn Ingi Ragnarsson
Sigurdur Vilhjalmsson
Sveinn Palsson
Ingvaldur Gustafsson
Logi Sigurdsson

Fridjén bdrhallsson
Edvard Hallgrimsson
Karl

Olafur bér J6hannsson
Hlynur Angantysson
Frimann Stefansson
Gudmundur Snorrason
Alda Gudnadéttir
Hlynur Gardarsson
Ingimundur Jénsson
Sigurjén Hardarson
Gulli Karls

Seevar borbjérnsson
Gudny Gudjonsdottir
Matthias borv

Valgard Mar Jakobsson

Simi

8995432
8423259
8943117
8611789
6907534
8994982
8488668
8449955

892-2596
6991912
660-5124
8678744
8619188
697 6733
8668941
8615171
6699781
8248850
897 2334
8642112
8601003
8204595

Netfang

sigurdurp@mannvit.is
Sirsveinn@gmail.com

sigurdur.vilhjalmsson@gmail.com

Palli.thorsson@gmail.com
ingvaldur@ingvaldur.is
logi@lbhi.is
duddi59@yahoo.com

Karlbj@mail.is
xolijo@gmail.com
Hlynuran@hotmail.com
mannistef123@gmail.com
g.snorrason77@gmail.com
addyj@simnet.is
hlynsig@gmail.com
Zetorinn@visir.is
sigurjon@munus.is
gulli@sfg.is

Karl Sigurhjartarson <karlsig@hotmail.com>

Gormur53@ gmail. Vom
tepoki@gmail.com
runarl610@gmail.com



